
Nearshore/Marine And Watershed Cross Partnership Advisory Group (5/16/11) 
 

Name Affiliation Phone  Email 
Martha Kongsgaard Leadership Council 206-448-1874 martha@kongsgaard-goldman.org  

Steve Sakuma Leadership Council 360-757-6611 X101 steves@sakumabros.com 

Terry Wright Northwest Indian Fisheries Council 360-528-4336 twright@nwifc.org  

Tim Quinn Department of Fish and Wildlife, Science Panel 360-902-2414 Timothy.Quinn@dfw.wa.gov  

Chris Davis The Nature Conservancy 206-343-4344 X307 cdavis@tnc.org  

Sam Anderson Ecosystem Coordination Board 425-4561-720 sanderson@mbaks.com  

Neil Aaland Cities and Counties  naaland@comcast.net  

Ginny Broadhurst Northwest Straits Commission 360-428-1085 Broadhurst@nwstraits.org  

Dave Herrera Skokomish Tribe 360-426-4232 dherrera@skokomish.org  

Elizabeth Babcock NOAA 260-276-7029 Elizabeth.babcock@noaa.gov  

Ron Shultz Washington Conservation Commission  360-407-7507 rshu461@ecy.wa.gov  

Jaclyn Ford Department of Agriculture  Jford@agr.wa.gov  

Robbins Harper Hama Hama Co  r.d.harper@comcast.net 

Stan Walsh San Juan Lead Integrating Organization (LIO)  swalsh@skagitcoop.org  

John Cambalik Straits LIO (PSP Staff)  John.cambalik@psp.wa.gov  

John Gabrielson US Environmental Protection Agency (206) 553-8320 Gabrielson.john@epa.gov  

Jeanette Dorner South Sound LIO (360) 438-8687 x 2135 jdorner@nwifc.wa.gov  

STAFF:    

Kim Harper Department of Ecology  KHAR461@ECY.WA.GOV  

Maggie McKeown  Department of Natural Resources  Margaret.Mckeown@dnr.wa.gov  

Elizabeth Butler Department of Fish and Wildlife  Elizabeth.Butler@dfw.wa.gov  

Doug Peters Department of Commerce  Doug.peters@commerce.wa.gov  

Margen Carlson Department of Fish and Wildlife  Margen.carlson@dfw.wa.gov  

Naki Stevens Department of Natural Resources  Naki.stevens@dnr.wa.gov  
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